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
by changing out the older homes for new 
builds. Sun soaked lot that offers rear yard, 
secondary lane access, literally a stones 
throw to Hillside, Mayfair, Uptown, Down-
town, UVIC & Camosun, all within minutes of 
this 1913 home.  Basement for storage/work-
shop, room for the hobbyist.
MLS # 415294       $680,000 

SIDNEY FAMILY HOME W/SUITE
Here is the perfect set-up for a 2 family 
home, located in the heart of Sidney by the 
Sea. Move right in & enjoy the terrific separa-
tion of space afforded to you both. 2 kitch-
en, 5 bedroom home is bright & spacious 
for you & the kids on the upper level with 3 
BR’s, complete with a sunny south/west fac-
ing balcony overlooking your private, fully 
fenced, easy care cobble stone backyard 
area. All this & an above ground 2 Bedroom 
mortgage helper suite. Move right in great 
tenants would love to stay! 
MLS # 416715    $720,000 

FRENCH COUNTRY MEETS ELEGANCE
Built with a high standard in 2017 & upgrad-
ed by the current owner, this one ticks all the 
boxes. 3 entrances to a sunsoaked 1 acre prop-
erty that suits everyone from car enthusiasts 
to hobby farmers.  Elegant main level master 
with dazzling ensuite & walk in dressing room, 
coupled with another main floor BR & BA. Up-
stairs is 2 more BR’s & 2 BA’s, office & a multi 
use media/billiards room w/custom built ins. 5 
Car Garage & a custom built detached 1 level 
self-contained 2 BR/1 BA, coachhouse.
MLS # 413521    $2,375,000
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more on our company history.
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pembertonholmes.com

JOSEPH DESPARD
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flooring & a gorgeous garden.
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TO SELL YOUR HOME!
Sales prices are not going
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market is changing.
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WALT BURGESS
nicole@nicoleburgess.com
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ready family home on a large lot with 2 BED 
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tion surrounded by a higher density zoning 
and lot of new developments.  
A piece of land within growing 
area of Langford.  
MLS # 415233
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Lowest priced single family residence in 
town. Close to Everything and a block away 
from ocean, located in fast developing 
Esquimalt. This rancher style home is over 
850 sq.ft., on a 4250 sq. ft. lot, 
features 2 Beds and 2 Baths 
(only 2 pcs with no shower). 
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Colorful Vibrant Character Home! Steps 
away from Ocean! Located near Saxe Point 
park, this 3 level home, ‘Loved & Lived’ in by 
long term owners offers 2 Bedrooms and 1 
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and front yards with mature 
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Move-in ready 3 beds & 2 full baths in 4 unit 
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glass accents in your gourmet kitchen that 
offers plenty of work space, granite coun-
tertops, dual ovens, warming oven & gas 
cooktop. Heated tile floors throughout the 
home, spacious master with private deck & 
spa inspired ensuite.   
MLS # 415510        $1,625,000

MASTER ON THE MAIN
Experience all the comforts of owning your 
detached home with no strata fees & no re-
strictions. This small complex is located at the 
corner of Resthaven at Henry & is just a stones 
throw to all that living in Sidney By The Sea has 
to offer. South West corner lot that offers an 
easy care yard area, master on the main plus 2 
more BR & Bath up. Vaulted ceiling, single car 
garage & plenty of parking. Imagine stepping 
out your door to beaches, summer markets, 
arts & entertainment, it all awaits you here.
MLS # 414802    $659,000   
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it in spades. Love & enjoy it as it is, a won-
derful family home in a great area, or as 
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
3 Bed, 2 Bath. MLS 413911
Sat, Oct 19, 1-3pm
Corie Meyer, 250-818-3216
Pemberton Holmes 

1215 Queens Ave.  $899,900
4 Bed, 1 Bath. MLS 415253
Sat & Sun, Oct 19-20, 1-3pm
Nancy Vieira, 250-642-3240
Pemberton Holmes 

 SAANICH EAST
1126 Tattersall Dr.  $868,000
3 Bed, 2 Bath. MLS 416192
Sat, Oct 19, 11-1pm
Ron Neal, 250-386-8875
RE/MAX Alliance

 WESTSHORE
1312 Champions Crt.  $949,900
3 Bed, 4 Bath. 
Sat, Oct 19, 11-12pm
Mike Hartshorne & Jenn Raappana
250-474-4800
Royal LePage Coast Capital Realty

 WESTSHORE
Southpoint Ridge
1231 Flint Ave.
Starting at $524,900
Saturday & Sunday, 1-3pm
Mike Hartshorne & Jenn Raappana
250-474-4800
Royal LePage Coast Capital Realty
www.SouthpointRidge.ca

3493 Myles Mansell Rd.  
$714,900
4 Bed, 4 Bath.
Sat, Oct 12, 11-12:30pm
Mike Hartshorne & Jenn Raappana
250-474-4800
Royal LePage Coast Capital Realty

McCormick Meadows
3537 Honeycrisp Ave.
Starting at $789,900
Saturday & Sunday, 1-3pm
Mike Hartshorne &  Jenn Raappana
250-474-4800
Royal LePage Coast Capital Realty
www.McCormickMeadows.com

 WESTSHORE
Redington Terrace
622 Selwyn Close. 
Starting at $509,900
Saturday & Sunday, 1-3pm
Mike Hartshorne & Jenn Raappana
50-474-4800
Royal LePage Coast Capital Realty
www.RedingtonTerrace.com

JAN. 11 TO JAN.25, 2018
ONLINE ALL THE TIME  revweekly.com
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SINCE 1977

Best Views in the City

250.385.2033

MYvictorialisting.com

3411 Karger Terrace  $999,900

michelesteam@holmesrealty.com

www.holmesrealty.com 250.656.0911

ASK FOR MICHELE’S TEAM

Cordova Bay — $929,900MLS 384898 — 5243 Worthington Road
Desirable Rancher • Exceptional Neighbourhood 

 3bd 2bth • 1,689 sqft Rancher • Close to Amenities

Central Saanich – $729,000 MLS 384716 — 2394 Halcyon Place
Quiet cul-de-sac in Tanner Ridge • 1,996 sqft 
5bd 3bth • Spacious Layout • Suite Potential!

Sidney — $769,000MLS 384734 — 9650 Second Street
Main Level Master • Quality Townhome • Skylights 

 2,122 sqft • 3bd 3bth • Bright and Spacious

North Saanich — $1,175,000MLS 385244 — 11109 Tanager Road
2,615 sqft • 4bd 4bth • Beautifully Landscaped • Ocean 

Views from Master • Quality finishing throughout 

MICHELE HOLMESVICTORIA’S FULL SERVICE REAL ESTATE SPECIALIST
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THINKING OF  SELLING IN THE SPRING?
NEW MORTGAGE REGULATIONS COMING INTO EFFECT IN JANUARY WILL REDUCE THE AMOUNT A BUYER CAN QUALIFY FOR  UP TO 20%!

THE BEST TIME TO SELL IS RIGHT NOW!

N
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TEAM
Victoria’s Real Estate Experts
Go With Those Who Know!
Victoria’s Real Estate Experts
Go With Those Who Know!

PROUD SUPPORTERS OF OUR COMMUNITY

250.386.8181 •  800.255.3411 Jamie BreiaJustinNathan Glen ChrisDarrenBJ RuthRyanSeanAprilRonDolly

Alliance Victoria

PROUD SUPPORTERS OF OUR COMMUNITY

We donate a portion of every sale to BC Children’s Hospital

250.386.8181 •  800.255.3411

Your Home SOLD in 30 Days Guaranteed or

We Will Sell it FREE!
Your Choice of 30, 60 or 90 Day Plan*

* Price and terms to be agreed in writing before listing.

Scott McGillivray of HGTV Recommends The Neal Estate Team
As Trusted Agent for Greater Victoria and Vancouver Island

If you’re serious about selling, call The Neal Estate Team and start packing!
Join more than 10,000 monthly visitors online at RonNeal.com

SE Maplewood - Saanich East   $868,000
OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY OCT 19 11:00am-1:00pm. Tattersall no step three-bedroom 
rancher in a park-like setting. Desirable floor plan, as you enter there is a large living room 
on one side and a cozy family room with fireplace and wet bar on the other. A large bright 
kitchen looks out to the surrounding gardens. So close to town but quiet and peaceful. 
Two car garage, laundry room, walk-in closets, maple floors, gas furnace all on a flat lot, 
properties like this are tough to find. Metal roof and large crawlspace for ample storage. 
The yard is fenced and well taken care of, mature plants and shrubs create an ambiance 
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